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EMITYXIEZ MAOHTQON MAX ZTIx MNMATKYTIPIEX EZETAZEIZ
A TA NANEMNIZTHMIA KYTIPOY / TEIMNAK KAl EAANAAOZ
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©¢ung MixaAng ABpaapidou
Xpiomidva AnunTpng Nikohdou
NikoAéta Mavayiwtng XapaAaptidou
HAékTpa Mapiog Mewpyiadou

Mapia KwoTag AuyouoTh

MaveAitoa MNavvakng Kataikidn
Zwrpng Avtpéag Avopéou

XpioTog Mavikog ZUNIKIWTNG

© ®©® N o g &~ w0 DN

XpiaTidva Avtpéag Aoukd

10. Avrpia Avrpéag Aaou
11.Mwpyog AuyouaTivog Mevaprig
12.EipAvn Goukng Mewpyiou

13. Eheva Avipog X' TTo¢n

14. KwvaTavtivog Xapng HAIGdNg
15.EBeAiva Avtpéag NikotmoUAou
16.EANGDa MepikAng Mavayr
17.0e00wpa MNavvotroUhou
18.MapiAéva XpiaTakng XpiaTtodouAou
19.NikoAétra Zwtpng Apupwrou

Noy/kng, & Xpnu/ikng-Mav. Komp
Noy/kng, & Xpnu/ikng-Mav. Komp
A.Aioik & Aloik.Emiy. -Mav. Komp
Oikov.(Oikovopikad) -Mav. Komp

Oikov.(Oikovopikd) ) -Mav. Kimp
Oikov.(Oikovopikd) ) -Mav. Kump

Oikov.(Oikovopikd) ) -Mav. Kimp

)

)

)
Oikov.(Oikovopikd) ) -Mav. Kump
Oik. Emr. Makedovia —Mav. EA
Oik.Em. Geaaahovikn-Tav. EAA
Oik.Em. Geaaahovikn-Tav. EAA
Oik.Em. @eagahovikn-Tav. EAA
AigBvég Eupwraikég kal
Oikovopikég Zoudég-Mav. Kimp
MoAmikég EmaTpeg ) -Mav. Komp
Aloik.=evod. & Toupiou. TENAK
Aioik.Zevod. & Toupioy. TEMAK
Aloik.Zevod. & Toupiou. TEMAK
Aioik.Zevod. & Toupioy. TEMAK
Aloik.Zevod. & Toupiou. TEMAK

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.
31.
32.

33.
34.

Xdpng Mavikog ZoAwpoU

Avtpea Aoung Karodputou
Kumrpiavég ZapBag Kwvatavrivou
Mapia — Eipéva lwavvng lwavvou
Nik6Aag XpioTog Topddou
XpioTog Mapkog MamakwoTag
EUn XpioTog Oppou

Adpva Mavhog Mavlou

XpioTiva Ogoxapng MoAukdptrou

Avtpn Adwvng XpiaTou

XpioTidva lMNavvakng latpidou
KwvaTavtivog lwavvng MepoAépou

Beveria MixaAdkng MixanA

XpuoTdAa lMNwpyog Mewpyiou
NaraAn Fapping MoAufiou

Aloik.zevod. & Toupiou. TENAK
Epm.Xpnu. & Naut. TENAK

Eum.Xpnu. & Naut. TENAK

Epm.Xpnu. & Naut. TENAK

Eum.Xpnu. & Naut. TENAK

Epm.Xpnu. & Naut. TENAK
NautiAlaka-Meipaid-Mayv. EAA
NautiAiokd-Meipaid-av. EA
NautiAlaka-Meipaid-Mav. EAA

Zmoudég Emikovwviag kar Aiadiktiou
TENAK

Nnmiaywyog — Oeaaaovikn-Tlav. EAA
ZxoM Ikdpwv — Tprua Imrapevwv
Emikoivwviag, Méowv kai MoAimopou —
Mavreio (ABrva) —Mav. EA

Kovwvikr Epyaaio-TEI AryaAew — M.EA
ApyirekTovikn, Alakéopunon Ecwrepikol
Xwpou Kal ZXeDIATPAG AVTIKEIUEVWY —
TEI ABrvag-Tav. EAA

W.d:\Adv.(AtroteAéopata Eioaywyikwv)




